2019 4RUNNER 4X4 SRS V6

John Roberts Toyota
2610 Hillsboro Blvd.,

Manchester, TN 37355

(931) 723-4444

Model: 8664C Total MSRP™:

Year: 2019 §41 ’798'00
17 €T | 2077

Interior Color: BLACK GRAPHITE MPG MPG

Exterior Color: MAGNETIC GRAY METALLIC

Number of Cylinders: 6

VIN: JTEBU5JR0K5685058

Stock No.: K5685058

Standard Equipment
MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE

4.0L DOHC 24-Valve V6 w/Dual Independent
VVT-i; 270HP / 278 Lb.-Ft. Torque

Part-Time 4WD System with Active TRAC
5-Speed Auto Transmission w/ECT-i
Pwr-Assisted Rack-and-Pinion Steering
Hill-Start and Downhill Assist Control

Front and Rear Vented Disc Brakes

Front and Rr Stabilizer Bars;Skid Plates

17" Alloy Wheels; P265/70R17 Tires

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE

Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability
Control, Traction Control, Anti-Lock

Brake System with EBD, Brake Assist

and Smart Stop Technology

Driver and Front Passenger: Advanced
Airbag System, TAP (Thorax, Abdomen,
Pelvis) Seat-Mounted Side Airbags, Knee
Airbags and Active Headrests

All Row Roll-Sensing Side Curtain Airbgs
LATCH-Lower Anchor & Tether for CHildren

.

EXTERIOR

Color-Key Bumpers, Overfenders, Outside
Mirrors, Rear Spoiler, and Door Handles
Roof Rails and Fr & Rr Mud Guards

Tow Hitch Receiver w/7&4-Pin Connector
Front Fog Lamps; Rear Privacy Glass

Projection Headlights, LED Taillights

INTERIOR

Air Conditioning w/Filter & 2nd-Row Vent
Entune Audio Plus - 6.1" Hi Res Touch
Screen, Bluetooth/USB/AUX, SXM-3Mo Trial
Fabric-Trimmed, 8-Way Power Driver Seat;
40/20/40 Split,Recline&Fold-Flat 2nd-Row
Tilt/Telescopic Steering Wheel w/Cruise
Control;Back Up Camera w/Projected Path
Keyless Entry; Power Sliding Rear Window
Power Door Locks&Windows w/Auto Up/Down
2 Fr/2 Rr/1 Cargo 12V & 120V Pwr Outlets
Multi-Info Display w/Elapsed Time,

Cruise Range, Fuel Consumption,

and Temperature

* 2019 Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price, excludes the Delivery, Processing and Handling Fee, taxes, license, title and available or
regionally required equipment. Actual Dealer price may vary. Pricing, specifications, standard features and available equipment are based
on information available when this page was produced and subject to change without notice.

Disclaimer: This document is only representative of some of the information contained on an actual window sticker, and is not meant to
replace or substitute for the actual window sticker on the vehicle. Please see your retailer for further information.



(931) 723-4444

Optional Equipment

50 State Emissions

Entune Premium Audio w/Integrated Navigation and EntuneTM App Suite
- Incl 6.1in High Resolution Touch-Screen with Split Screen Display,
AM/FM CD Player, 8 Speakers,Auxilliary Port,USB 2.0 Port Advanced
Voice Recognition, Hands-Free Phone Capability, Phone Book Access
and Music Streaming Via Bluetooth(R) Wireless Technology, Siri(R) Eyes
Free, HD Radio Predictive Traffic and Doppler Weather Overlay, and
SiriusXM(R) Satellite Radio with 3-Month Trial. See Toyota.Com/Entune
For Details.

Fabric-Trimmed 50/50 Split Fold-Flat Third-Row Seating and Sliding
Second-Row w/Passenger-Side One-Touch Access to Third-Row with
Third-Row Curtain Shield Airbags

Keep It Wild Savings

All Weather Floor Liners/Cargo Tray

Blackout Emblem Overlays

Hitch Ball Mount

Paint Protection Film

Predator Tube Step

Preferred Owner's Portfolio

Roof Rack Cross Bars

TRD 17" Wheel (Gray) + Whl Locks

Total Optional Equipment

Vehicle Base Model

Delivery Processing and Handling

Total MSRP*

TOYOT A John Roberts Toyota
2610 Hillsboro Blvd.,

Manchester, TN 37355

$0.00
$345.00

$805.00

-$500.00
$269.00
$160.00

$60.00
$395.00
$649.00
$0.00
$185.00
$1,350.00
$3,718.00
$36,985.00

$1,095.00
$41,798.00



