

John Roberts Toyota

Total MSRP*:

\$41,798.00

2610 Hillsboro Blvd., Manchester, TN 37355 (931) 723-4444

2019 4RUNNER 4X4 SR5 V6

Model: 8664C

Year: 2019

Interior Color: BLACK GRAPHITE

Exterior Color: MAGNETIC GRAY METALLIC

Number of Cylinders: 6

VIN: JTEBU5JR0K5685058

Stock No.: K5685058

Standard Equipment MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE

4.0L DOHC 24-Valve V6 w/Dual Independent

VVT-i; 270HP / 278 Lb.-Ft. Torque

Part-Time 4WD System with Active TRAC

5-Speed Auto Transmission w/ECT-i

Pwr-Assisted Rack-and-Pinion Steering

Hill-Start and Downhill Assist Control

Front and Rear Vented Disc Brakes

Front and Rr Stabilizer Bars; Skid Plates

17" Alloy Wheels; P265/70R17 Tires

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE

Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability

Control, Traction Control, Anti-Lock

Brake System with EBD, Brake Assist

and Smart Stop Technology

Driver and Front Passenger: Advanced

Airbag System, TAP (Thorax, Abdomen,

Pelvis) Seat-Mounted Side Airbags, Knee

Airbags and Active Headrests

All Row Roll-Sensing Side Curtain Airbgs

LATCH-Lower Anchor & Tether for CHildren

EXTERIOR

Color-Key Bumpers, Overfenders, Outside

Mirrors, Rear Spoiler, and Door Handles

Roof Rails and Fr & Rr Mud Guards

Tow Hitch Receiver w/7&4-Pin Connector

Front Fog Lamps; Rear Privacy Glass

Projection Headlights, LED Taillights

INTERIOR

Air Conditioning w/Filter & 2nd-Row Vent

Entune Audio Plus - 6.1" Hi Res Touch

Screen, Bluetooth/USB/AUX, SXM-3Mo Trial

Fabric-Trimmed, 8-Way Power Driver Seat;

40/20/40 Split, Recline & Fold-Flat 2nd-Row

Tilt/Telescopic Steering Wheel w/Cruise

Control; Back Up Camera w/Projected Path

Keyless Entry; Power Sliding Rear Window

Power Door Locks&Windows w/Auto Up/Down

2 Fr/2 Rr/1 Cargo 12V & 120V Pwr Outlets

Multi-Info Display w/Elapsed Time,

Cruise Range, Fuel Consumption,

and Temperature

Disclaimer: This document is only representative of some of the information contained on an actual window sticker, and is not meant to replace or substitute for the actual window sticker on the vehicle. Please see your retailer for further information.

^{* 2019} Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price, excludes the Delivery, Processing and Handling Fee, taxes, license, title and available or regionally required equipment. Actual Dealer price may vary. Pricing, specifications, standard features and available equipment are based on information available when this page was produced and subject to change without notice.



John Roberts Toyota

2610 Hillsboro Blvd., Manchester, TN 37355 (931) 723-4444

Optional Equipment

50 State Emissions	\$0.00
Entune Premium Audio w/Integrated Navigation and EntuneTM App Suite	\$345.00
- Incl 6.1in High Resolution Touch-Screen with Split Screen Display,	
AM/FM CD Player, 8 Speakers, Auxilliary Port, USB 2.0 Port Advanced	
Voice Recognition, Hands-Free Phone Capability, Phone Book Access	
and Music Streaming Via Bluetooth(R) Wireless Technology, Siri(R) Eyes	
Free, HD Radio Predictive Traffic and Doppler Weather Overlay, and	
SiriusXM(R) Satellite Radio with 3-Month Trial. See Toyota.Com/Entune	
For Details.	
Fabric-Trimmed 50/50 Split Fold-Flat Third-Row Seating and Sliding	\$805.00
Second-Row w/Passenger-Side One-Touch Access to Third-Row with	
Third-Row Curtain Shield Airbags	
Keep It Wild Savings	-\$500.00
All Weather Floor Liners/Cargo Tray	\$269.00
Blackout Emblem Overlays	\$160.00
Hitch Ball Mount	\$60.00
Paint Protection Film	\$395.00
Predator Tube Step	\$649.00
Preferred Owner's Portfolio	\$0.00
Roof Rack Cross Bars	\$185.00
TRD 17" Wheel (Gray) + Whl Locks	\$1,350.00
Total Optional Equipment	\$3,718.00
Vehicle Base Model	\$36,985.00
Delivery Processing and Handling	\$1,095.00
Total MSRP*	\$41,798.00

^{* 2019} Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price, excludes the Delivery, Processing and Handling Fee, taxes, license, title and available or regionally required equipment. Actual Dealer price may vary. Pricing, specifications, standard features and available equipment are based on information available when this page was produced and subject to change without notice.